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Supreme Court of the United States 

DICKINSON BAY AREA BRANCH NAACP, ET AL., 
Applicants, 

v. 

GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL. 

Respondents. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Hilary Harris Klein, a member of the Bar of this Court, hereby certify that on 
December 8, 2023, I caused a copy of the Emergency Application of Dickinson Bay Area 
Branch NAACP; Galveston Branch NAACP; Mainland Branch NAACP; Galveston LULAC 
Council 151; Edna Courville; Joe A. Compian; Leon Phillips to Vacate Stay to be sent via 
electronic mail and via FedEx for overnight delivery, to the parties and counsel listed below. 

Joseph Russo, Jr.  
Jordan Raschke Elton  
Greer, Herz & Adams LLP  
1 Moody Plaza, 18th Floor 
Galveston, TX 77550  
(409) 797-3200
jrusso@greerherz.com
jraschke@greerherz.com

Angie Olalde  
Greer, Herz & Adams LLP  
2525 S. Shore Blvd., Ste. 203 
League City, TX 77573  
(409) 797-3262
aolalde@greerherz.com

Joseph M. Nixon 
J. Christian Adams
Maureen Riordan
Public Interest Legal Foundation
107 S. West St., Ste. 700
Alexandria, VA 22314
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713-550-7535
jnixon@publicinterestlegal.org
adams@publicinterestlegal.org
mriordan@publicinterestlegal.org

Counsel for Respondents Galveston County, et al. 

Chad W. Dunn   
Brazil & Dunn LLP 
1900 Pearl Street  
Austin, TX 78705  
(512) 717-9822
chad@brazilanddunn.com

K. Scott Brazil
Brazil & Dunn
13231 Champion Forest Drive, Ste. 406
Houston, TX 77069
(281) 580-6310
scott@brazilanddunn.com

Bernadette Reyes 
Sonni Waknin 
UCLA Voting Rights Project 
3250 Public Affairs Building 
Los Angeles, CA 90095 
(310) 400-6019
bernadette@uclavrp.org
sonni@uclavrp.org

Mark P. Gaber 
Valencia Richardson 
Simone Leeper 
Alexandra Copper 
CAMPAIGN LEGAL CENTER
1101 14th Street NW, Ste. 400 
Washington, DC 20001 
(202) 736-2200
mgaber@campaignlegal.org
vrichardson@campaignlegal.org
sleeper@campaignlegal.org
acopper@campaignlegal.org

Neil Baron 
Law Of�ice of Neil G. Baron 
1010 E. Main Street, Ste. A 
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League City, TX 77573 
(281) 534-2748
neil@ngbaronlaw.com

Counsel for Respondents Terry Petteway, et al. 

Elizabeth B. Prelogar  
Office of the Solicitor General 
950 Pennsylvania Ave. NW  
Washington, DC 20530-0001  
(202) 514-2217
SupremeCtBriefs@usdoj.gov

Counsel for Respondent United States of America 

_________________________ 


